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ENJOY THE RIDE... Dobinsons ...RIDE TO ENJOY
SPRING & SUSPENSION
/_
/MAKE: TOYOTA TOY-78 TOY-78
. -
TYPE: Landcruiser (@)
78 Series 3
MODEL: Fz379, HZ179 MODEL: FZ179, HZ179, HDJ179, VD179 |
Front Coil Spring |YEAR:  09/1999 - 04/2007 YEAR: 04/2007 on =
K Suspension Pickup 4.5 L Turbo Diesel Pickup

FRONT

COIL SPRING

Linear Rate

Standard Height

Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch)
Linear Rate

Raised Height (35mm Lift)

Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch)
Linear Rate

Raised Height (35mm Lift)

Super Heavy Duty

50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch)

Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas
STEERING DAMPER

FZ379, HZ379 (to 04/2007)

Heavy Duty (Big Bore)
Complete with Fittings
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FZ179, HZ379, VD179 (04/2007 on)

Heavy Duty (Big Bore)
Complete with Fittings

UNDER BODY BUSH KIT

Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes

2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush
2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush
4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush

CASTOR KIT
Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (+£2°)
4 x Polyurethane Bushes

4 x Eccentric Bushes
(+1 Grease Tube)

QTY

SHOCK ABSORBER

PART
NUMBER

Price Code
(if applicable)

i§ C55-250 ()

iy C59-248 )

i C55-252 (B)

Pl GS45-114

pl SD59-824

i} SD59-825

I§ PB59-1261K

I8 SPF1721K

Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.
A wheel allignment is recommended to determine if a castor kit is required.

REAR

LEAF SPRING
Two Stage

6 + 2 Leaves - Comfort Spring

Raised Height (45mm Lift) Light Load to GVM
6 + 2 Leaves - Standard Duty

Raised Height (50mm Lift) Medium Load to GVM
7 + 2 Leaves - Heavy Duty

Raised Height (50mm Lift) 300 Kg to GVM

8 + 2 Leaves - Super Heavy Duty

Raised Height (50mm Lift) 500 Kg to GVM

9 + 2 Leaves - Super Heavy Duty

Raised Height (50mm Lift) 800 Kg to GVM

8 + 3 Leaves - Super Heavy Duty

Raised Height (50mm Lift) 1,200 Kg to GVM

QTY

SHACKLE BUSH KIT

Kit Contains:
T3 4 x PB59-1509
4 x SPF1782
u ' Kit Contains:
8 x SPF1798
4 x SPF1781

.................... U-BOLTKIT
Kit Contains:
TOY-078-R 2 x UB59-453-1
TOY-082-R 2 x UB59-453-1
TOY-083-R 2 x UB59-416
TOY-084-R 2 X UB59-416
TOY-085-R 2 x UB59-914
TOY-088-R 2 x UB59-914

Soft Option Twin Tube Gas
(Big Bore) Not for loaded vehicles

Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas (Big Bore)

Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas (Big Bore)
Long Travel

BRAKE ADJUSTER
Recommended when raising vehicle
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SHACKLE KIT

to 07/2009 Greasable: Fit in Pairs
08/2009 on
Air Bag Dash Greasable: Fit in Pairs
e PIN KIT
i to 07/2009  Greasable: Fit in Pairs
A ,‘\~
2 08/2009 on

Air Bag Dash Greasable: Fit in Pairs

Torsion Bars: Sold in Pairs
Coil Springs: Sold in Pairs, (A) (B) (C) etc... Indicates Price Code

PART
NUMBER

Price Code
(if applicable)

TOY-078-R
TOY-082-R
TOY-083-R
TOY-084-R
TOY-085-R

TOY-088-R

PB59-1089K

PB59-1100K

UB59-453-1K
UB59-453-1K
UB59-416K
UB59-416K
UB59-914K
UB59-914K

GS45-115

GS59-079

GS59-703

BA59-001

SK59-043

SK59-051

SP59-044

SP59-057




