

MAKE: TOYOTA **TOY-78**

YEAR:

TYPE: Landcruiser

78 Series

MODEL: FZJ79, HZJ79

09/1999 - 04/2007

Front Coil Spring

Suspension

Pickup

TOY-78



MODEL: FZJ79, HZJ79, HDJ79, VDJ79

YEAR: 04/2007 on

4.5 L Turbo Diesel Pickup

COIL SPRING Linear Rate Standard Height Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Dutty So - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete with Fittings Complete with Fittings Wit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush 1 PB59-1261K CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) A wheel allignment is recommended to determine if a castor kit is required.		•	
COIL SPRING Linear Rate Standard Height Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete with Fittings Complete with Fittings Where the super Body Bushes Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Wit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	FRONT	QTY	PART NUMBER
Linear Rate Standard Height Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 STEERING DAMPER TEJ779, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT KIT Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	COTI SPRING		Price Code
Standard Height Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	a a		
Standard Height Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.			
Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete With Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings TOTAL Complete With Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.			
Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete With Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings Complete With Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.		1	C55-250 (B)
Up to 50 Kg Accessories (Bull Bar OR Winch) Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) 1 C55-252 (B) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Linear Rate	_	
Linear Rate Raised Height (35mm Lift) Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 STEERING DAMPER Conception Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 2 FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 1 UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 × Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 × Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 × Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 × Polyurethane Bushes 4 × Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.		1	C59-248 (B)
Super Heavy Duty 50 - 110Kg Accessories (Bull Bar and Winch) SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 GS45-114 STEERING DAMPER FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.		_	(b)
SHOCK ABSORBER Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas STEERING DAMPER Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings TOMPLET BODY BUSH KIT WINDER BODY BUSH KIT Wit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.			
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 STEERING DAMPER Debinion FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.		1	C55-252 (B)
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 STEERING DAMPER Debinion FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	SHOCK ABSORBER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas 2 STEERING DAMPER Poblished FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 2 FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 1 UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush 1 CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) 1 SPF1721K Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.			
STEERING DAMPER PEJ779, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 1 SD59-825 UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Dobinsons		
STEERING DAMPER PEJ779, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 1 SD59-825 UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	all		
FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		GS45-114
Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Dobinsons		
Complete with Fittings FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 × Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 × Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 × Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 × Polyurethane Bushes 4 × Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	FZJ79, HZJ79 (to 04/2007)		
FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 1 WINDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 × Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 × Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 × Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 × Polyurethane Bushes 4 × Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.		2	SDE0 924
FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Complete with rittings	_	3039-624
FZJ79, HZJ79, VDJ79 (04/2007 on) Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Dobinsons		
Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings 1 UNDER BODY BUSH KIT Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes 2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	7		
2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush 1 CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Heavy Duty (Big Bore) Complete with Fittings	.1.	SD59-825
2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush 1 CASTOR KIT Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°) 4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Kit Includes Front Under Body Bushes		
4 x Polyurethane Bushes 4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	2 x Front Panhard Rod Bush 2 x Front Leading Arm to Diff Bush 4 x Front Leading Arm to Chassis Bush	.1.	PB59-1261K
4 x Eccentric Bushes (+1 Grease Tube) 1 SPF1721K Raising vehicle will effect castor angle.	Front Radius Arm Castor Kit (±2°)		
	4 x Eccentric Bushes	1	SPF1721K
which diagrament is recommended to determine in a cases like is required.			

REAR	QTY	PART NUMBER
LEAF SPRING Two Stage	•	Price Code (if applicable)
6 + 2 Leaves - Comfort S		-ov o-o -
Raised Height (45mm Lift) Light Load to 6 + 2 Leaves - Standard	Duty	TOY-078-R
Raised Height (50mm Lift) Medium Load to 7 + 2 Leaves - Heavy		TOY-082-R
Raised Height (50mm Lift) 300 Kg to 8 + 2 Leaves - Super Heavy		TOY-083-R
Raised Height (50mm Lift) 500 Kg to 9 + 2 Leaves - Super Heavy	GVM 2	TOY-084-R
Raised Height (50mm Lift) 800 Kg to	GVM 2	TOY-085-R
8+3 Leaves - Super Heavy Raised Height (50mm Lift) 1,200 Kg to		TOY-088-R
SHACKLE BUSH KIT		
Kit Cont 4 x PB59-	1509	
4 x SPF Kit Cont		PB59-1089K
8 x SPF 4 x SPF		PB59-1100K
U-BOLT KIT		
Kit Cont	ains:	
TOY-078-R 2 x UB59-4 TOY-082-R 2 x UB59-4		UB59-453-1K UB59-453-1K
TOY-083-R 2 x UB59 TOY-084-R 2 X UB59	9-416 2	UB59-416K
TOY-085-R 2 x UB59	9-914 2	
SHOCK ABSORBER		
<u>Doblinsons</u>		
Soft Option Twin Tube (Big Bore) Not for loaded ve l		GS45-115
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas (Big I	Bore) 2	GS59-079
Heavy Duty Twin Tube Gas (Big I		GS59-703
BRAKE ADJUSTER		
Recommended when raising ve	hicle 1	BA59-001
SHACKLE KIT		
to 07/2009 Greasable: Fit in	Pairs 2	SK59-043
08/2009 on Air Bag Dash Greasable: Fit in		SK59-051
₽IN KIT		
to 07/2009 Greasable: Fit in	Pairs 2	SP59-044
08/2009 on Air Bag Dash Greasable: Fit in	Pairs 2	SP59-057